Café Bar Lunchtime Menu
STARTERS/ LITE BITES

Soup of the day £4.75
Served with crusty bread

Prawn Cocktail £6.95
Served with brown bread and butter

Whitebait £6.50
Accompanied with a lemon mayonnaise, and brown bread and butter

Southernfried Chicken Goujons £5.95
Served with salad and either BBQ sauce, sweet chilli sauce or mayo

Garlic mushrooms £4.80
Served with a kasier bread roll

Nachos with Cheese to share £4.95

With tomato salsa (Tortilla chips topped with Welsh Cheddar and Chilli Flakes).

MAIN COURSE.
Castle Cheese Burger £8.95

Cheddar cheese and onion marmalade served with French Fries.

1/2 Roast Chicken £10.95

served with peas and chips and small garnish - Choose sauce of your choice
(BBQ, Peppercorn or Creamy Garlic Mushroom) - £1.50

10 oz Ceredigion Gammon, Egg and Pineapple £12.95

Served with French Fries, peas and garnish.

Scampi £10.95

served with Peas and Chips

Breaded Plaice £10.95

Served with French Fries, peas, garnish and Tartare sauce.

Cottage Pie £9.95

Served with steamed vegetables

Castle Fish Pie (Salmon, Smoked Haddock, Prawns and Pollock) £10.95

Served with steamed vegetables

Salmon Fillet £14.95

With Lemon Butter and steamed Vegetables.

~Our Chef takes Great Pride in Accommodating Allergies — Please Advise Staff prior to ordering™



Lunchtime Light Bites Menu
All Day Full Welsh Breakfast £6.99

Served with English breakfast tea or Americano coffee and Toast.
(2 eggs, 2 bacons, 2 sausages, baked beans, mushrooms and tomato).

Jacket Potatoes (All served with a salad garnish)
Cheese

Beans

Beans and cheese

Cheese and ham

Tuna sweet corn melt

BBQ chicken melt

Prawn and mayonnaise

Sandwiches (All served with a salad garnish)
Cheese

Ham

Bacon lettuce and tomato
Bacon perl wen and cranberry
Tuna and sweet corn

Prawn mayonnaise

BBQ chicken

Side Orders

Crusty bread with olives and balsamic vinegar
Chips

Salad bowl

Bread and butter

Round of Toast (Brown / White with marmalade)
Onion rings

Desserts : £4.75
Most of our desserts are freshly-made
Please ask for our Daily Selection.

~Our Chef takes Great Pride in Accommodating Allergies — Please Advise Staff prior to ordering™

£4.95
£4.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£6.20
£6.50

£4.00
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.20
£5.50
£5.45

£3.50
£3.00
£2.50
£1.50
£2.95
£2.50



