

Café Bar Lunchtime Menu STARTERS/ LITE BITES

Soup of the day Served with crusty bread	£4.75	
Prawn Cocktail Served with brown bread and butter	£6.95	
Whitebait Accompanied with a lemon mayonnaise, and brown bread and butter	£6.50	
Southernfried Chicken Goujons Served with salad and either BBQ sauce, sweet chilli sauce or mayo	£5.95	
Garlic mushrooms Served with a kasier bread roll	£4.80	
Nachos with Cheese to share With tomato salsa (Tortilla chips topped with Welsh Cheddar and Chilli Flakes).	£4.95	
MAIN COURSE.		
Castle Cheese Burger Cheddar cheese and onion marmalade served with French Fries.	£8.95	
1/2 Roast Chicken served with peas and chips and small garnish - Choose sauce of your choice (BBQ, Peppercorn or Creamy Garlic Mushroom) - £1.50	£10.95	
10 oz Ceredigion Gammon, Egg and Pineapple Served with French Fries, peas and garnish.	£12.95	
Scampi served with Peas and Chips	£10.95	
Breaded Plaice Served with French Fries, peas, garnish and Tartare sauce.	£10.95	
Cottage Pie	£9.95	
Served with steamed vegetables Castle Fish Pie (Salmon, Smoked Haddock, Prawns and Pollock) Served with steamed vegetables	£10.95	



Lunchtime Light Bites Menu

All Day Full Welsh Breakfast £6.99

Served with English breakfast tea or Americano coffee and Toast. (2 eggs, 2 bacons, 2 sausages, baked beans, mushrooms and tomato).

Jacket Potatoes (All served with a salad garnish)	
Cheese	£4.95
Beans	£4.95
Beans and cheese	£5.95
Cheese and ham	£5.95
Tuna sweet corn melt	£5.95
BBQ chicken melt	£6.20
Prawn and mayonnaise	£6.50
Sandwiches (All served with a salad garnish)	
Cheese	£4.00
Ham	£4.95
Bacon lettuce and tomato	£4.95
Bacon perl wen and cranberry	£4.95
Tuna and sweet corn	£5.20
Prawn mayonnaise	£5.50
BBQ chicken	£5.45
Side Orders	
Crusty bread with olives and balsamic vinegar	£3.50
Chips	£3.00
Salad bowl	£2.50
Bread and butter	£1.50
Round of Toast (Brown / White with marmalade)	£2.95
Onion rings	£2.50

Desserts: £4.75

Most of our desserts are freshly-made Please ask for our Daily Selection.